

TIP NO

11.520 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

#78 MAT COAT, MILLING, ASPHALT PATCHING, LEVELING-UNION CO

25 SECTIONS OF VARIOUS SECONDARY ROADS

			TRUE ROCK CONSTRUCTION LLC			BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC		
			MONROE, NC			CHARLOTTE, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		147,800.00		196,000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	430 TON	65.00	27,950.00	60.00	25,800.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	12.14 SMI	5,000.00	60,700.00	3,700.00	44,918.00
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	1,683 TON	30.00	50,490.00	40.00	67,320.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5" DEPTH)	11,677 SY	3.50	40,869.50	2.75	32,111.75
0006	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** (0" TO 1")	7,992 SY	3.75	29,970.00	2.65	21,178.80
0007	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** (0" TO 1.5")	24,067 SY	3.25	78,217.75	2.85	68,590.95
0008	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	8,815 SY	8.00	70,520.00	8.50	74,927.50
0009	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	10,561 TON	69.00	728,709.00	68.00	718,148.00
0010	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	1,334 TON	75.00	100,050.00	73.00	97,382.00
0011	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	4,486 TON	58.00	260,188.00	68.00	305,048.00
0012	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	935 TON	74.00	69,190.00	73.00	68,255.00
0013	1526000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S4.75A	1,473 TON	125.00	184,125.00	85.00	125,205.00
0014	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,462 TON	570.00	833,340.00	590.00	862,580.00
0015	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	5,427 TON	140.00	759,780.00	135.00	732,645.00
0016	1775000000-E	660	AST, MAT COAT, #78M STONE	34,462 SY	1.25	43,077.50	1.75	60,308.50
0017	1803500000-E	660	AST, DOUBLE SEAL	21,692 SY	4.00	86,768.00	2.00	43,384.00
0018	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	24,020 GAL	2.50	60,050.00	2.30	55,246.00
0019	2143000000-E	818	BLOTTING SAND	12 TON	150.00	1,800.00	50.00	600.00
0020	2484000000-E	SP	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (LF) REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	25 LF	125.00	3,125.00	150.00	3,750.00
0021	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	1 EA	4,200.00	4,200.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
0022	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	108 SY	155.00	16,740.00	155.00	16,740.00
0023	2612300000-N	848	RETRO EXT CONC CURB RAMP	16 EA	1,070.00	17,120.00	1,150.00	18,400.00
0024	2612500000-N	848	REM & REP CONC CURB RAMP	1 EA	4,900.00	4,900.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
0025	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	110 EA	1,150.00	126,500.00	1,200.00	132,000.00
0026	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	2 EA	1,120.00	2,240.00	1,150.00	2,300.00
0027	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,298 SF	6.75	8,761.50	7.00	9,086.00
0028	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	24 LF	22.00	528.00	25.00	600.00
0029	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		80,000.00		235,000.00
0030	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	95,890 LF	0.46	44,109.40	0.46	44,109.40
0031	4704000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 90MILS	100 LF	4.30	430.00	4.30	430.00
0032	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	336 LF	10.25	3,444.00	10.25	3,444.00
0033	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	4 EA	74.00	296.00	74.00	296.00
0034	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	9 EA	134.00	1,206.00	134.00	1,206.00
0035	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	41,700 LF	0.14	5,838.00	0.14	5,838.00
0036	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	999 LF	3.50	3,496.50	4.50	4,495.50
0037	6071002000-E	1642	FLOCCULANT	2 LB	20.00	40.00	20.00	40.00
0038	6071010000-E	1642	WATTLE	999 LF	9.50	9,490.50	9.50	9,490.50

TIP NO

11.520 MILES

FED AID NOSTATE FUNDED

#78 MAT COAT, MILLING, ASPHALT PATCHING, LEVELING-UNION CO

25 SECTIONS OF VARIOUS SECONDARY ROADS

		TRUEROCK CONSTRUCTION LLC MONROE, NC		BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC CHARLOTTE, NC	
CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	3,966,059.65	TOTAL	4,096,373.90	
ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	3,966,059.65	SUB-TOTAL	4,096,373.90	
BIDDERS IN ORDER		CONTRACT TOTAL			
TRUEROCK CONSTRUCTION LLC	1	3,966,059.65			
BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	2	4,096,373.90			

DocuSigned by:

Jason Brooks

C387DBA8ACEC4A9...